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Gallery
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Decor

SUMATRA
B41

VICTORIA
B41
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INVERNO 60X60
Created on_05/23/2018

Base

INVERNO BEIGE 
B38

INVERNO GREY
B38

Border/Listelo/Molding

MAK01
P42

MAK02
P42

MAK03
P42

Packing

Size units/box m²/box kg/box boxes/pallet m²/pallet kg/pallet

60x60 4 1.44 29.50 30 43.20 885
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INVERNO 60X60
Created on_05/23/2018

Merchandising

PE INVERNO BEIGE 60X60 (80X180) PE INVERNO GREY 60X60 (80X180)

PT SUMATRA+ INVERNO BEIGE + MAK 60X60
(100.5X192.5)
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PT VICTORIA+ INVERNO GREY + MAK 60X60
(100.5X192.5)

PT SUMATRA+INVERNO 60X60 (100.5X192.5) PT VICTORIA+INVERNO 60X60 (100.5X192.5)
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